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SKU #

Analysis:

Storage Temperature:

Parameter

Carbon by Elemental Analysis
Assay (Total nitrogen)
Appearance(D338460)
Proton NMR spectrum
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Certificate of Analysis
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Dichloro(1,10-phenanthroline)platinum(ll)
18432-95-6

95%

F2220501

D338460

092507

Room temperature

Limit Values Result

30.8-38.8 (%) 32.65%

95-105 (%) 95.01900 %

White to Yellow Powder or Crystals White to yellow powder or crystals
Conforms to structure Conforms to Structure
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